
BENE TEAMRALLY 2023

(sunrise: 07h06 - sunset: 18h40) ROUTE SCHEDULE

TCS = Time Control Second (secondentijdcontrole)
versie 08 februari 2023

FROM TO DISTANCE
(KM)

AVG. SPEED
(KM/H)

TARGET TIME
(UU:MM)

FIRST CAR
RUN 1

FIRST CAR
RUN 2

TC A0 START STAGE A TC A1 MAASVALLEI 14,42 28,8 00:30 11:30 16:40

TC A1 MAASVALLEI TC A2 WINDMOLEN 18,01 43,2 00:25 12:00 17:10

TC A2 WINDMOLEN TC A3 HIGHWAY 15,45 42,1 00:22 12:25 17:35

TC A3 HIGHWAY TC A4 RAILWAY 20,18 46,6 00:26 12:47 17:57

TC A4 RAILWAY TC A5 START TCS SECTION 4,64 18,6 00:15 13:13 18:23

TC A5 START TCS SECTION TCS A6 TCS 1 31,36 47,0 00:40:02 13:28 18:38

TCS A6 TCS 1 TCS A7 TCS 2 2,77 49,9 00:03:20 14:08:02 19:18:02

TCS A7 TCS 2 TCS A8 TCS 3 3,09 49,9 00:03:43 14:11:22 19:21:22

TCS A8 TCS 3 TCS A9 TCS 4 5,99 50,0 00:07:11 14:15:05 19:25:05

TCS A9 TCS 4 TCS A10 TCS 5 1,89 50,0 00:02:16 14:22:16 19:32:16

TCS A10 TCS 5 TC A11 CASTLE 18,99 35,6 00:32 14:24:32 19:34:32

TC A11 CASTLE TC A12 NEAR THE BORDER 15,81 47,4 00:20 14:56 20:06

TC A12 NEAR THE BORDER TC A13* FINISH STAGE A 15,87 27,2
(incl fuel)

max
35' 15:16 20:26

TC A13* FINISH STAGE A 15:51 21:01

* = TC A13: early check-in allowed 168,47

FROM TO DISTANCE
(KM)

AVG. SPEED
(KM/H)

TARGET TIME
(UU:MM)

FIRST CAR
RUN 1

FIRST CAR
RUN 2

TC B0 START STAGE B RS-B1 GRAVEL ROADS 11:30 16:40

RS-B1 GRAVEL ROADS RS-B2 HILLY ROADS (11:55) (17:05)

RS-B2 HILLY ROADS TC B1 INDUSTRY (12:39) (17:49)

TC B1 INDUSTRY RS-B3 HIDDEN ROADS 13:09 18:19

RS-B3 HIDDEN ROADS RS-B4 TWISTY ROADS (13:24) (18:34)

RS-B4 TWISTY ROADS RS-B5 THE SHORT ONE (14:04) (19:14)

RS-B5 THE SHORT ONE RS-B6 THE LONGEST ONE (14:30) (19:40)

RS-B6 THE LONGEST ONE TC B2* FINISH STAGE B (14:52) (20:02)

TC B2* FINISH STAGE B 15:42 20:52

* = TC B2: early check-in allowed 156,73

distance stage A - The Country Side 168,47 12
distance stage B - The Hilly Side 156,73 5
total distance 325,20 6# regularity stages (RS)

TC = Time Control (tijdcontrole)

RS = Regularity Stage (regelmatigheidsproef) 

# time controls (TC)
# time controls (TCS)

RALLY TOTALS

STAGE A - THE COUNTRY SIDE

STAGE B - THE HILLY SIDE

01h3966,40 40,2

02h3390,33 35,4
(incl fuel)


